
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0167 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/13/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2021

Title: Request City Council to Approve a Purchase Order Increase with ABM Industry Groups, LLC, in the
Amount of $50,000 for Janitorial Services for the Remainder of Fiscal Year 2020/2021, for a Total
Contract Amount Not-To-Exceed of $1,963,998.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Resolution 7600.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - Disclosure Statement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

